ARRANGOR

RESULTAT

DUBBELTEST KINNA
SJUHARADSBYGDENS SSK

ANTAL DELT: 34sT OMGANG 1

HERRJUNIOR

DAMJUNIOR

1Johan Hoff

> Marcus Madsen

3 Mikael Johansson
4Andreas Christensson
4 Oscar Johansson

5 Andreas Nagy

6 Fredrik L Mansson

1 Michaela Arvidsson
> Emelie Fagerstrom
g Louise Nilsson

4 Emelie Johansson

5 Maria Knutsson

g Evelina Nyrell
<Johanna Arvidsson
g Matilda Nyrell
gMalin Jansson

2012-02-26

Roasjo Skf

Vellinge
Sjuhéardsbygdens SSK
Vellinge

Jonkoping
Sjuhéardsbygdens SSK
Malmaoskyttarna

Skillingaryd

Aspo skf
Sjuharadsbygdens SSK
Veddige
Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK
Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK
Skillingaryd
Sjuharadsbygdens SSK
Bogsta

1106591
493412
442348
679589
503390

1107582

290569
565568
572427
390817
1737104
464254
fodd 1998

577647
1486524

584 35
576 27+
575 29+
573 30+
55317+
544 15+
516 g+

389 25+
389 22+
386 21+
385 18+
377 15+
376 14+
376 12+
374 13+
366 10



HERR

DAM

1 Sonny Ostlund

o Eric Wallberg

gz Henrik Karlsson

4 Mattias Johansson

5 Fredrik Nilsson

g Fredrick Nilsson

- Martin Arman

g Marcus Haal

g Mats Fagerstrom
10 Lars Lennartsson
11 Magnus Peterson

1 Andrea Franzén

o Karin Blom

3 Emma Johansson
4 Sara Berglund

5 Linda Camitz

g Lisa Berglund

7 Lolo Ramsing

g Lisbeth Johansson

Uddevalla

Kviberg

Kviberg

Kviberg

Sydhallands SG
Malmoskyttarna
Uddevalla

Jonkdping

Aspo skf
Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK
Sjuharadsbygdens SSK

Kviberg

Jonkdping

Veddige

Boras
Sjuhéardsbygdens SSK
Boras

Kviberg

Veddige

249349
464008
569333
604469
598075
823009
968781
503395
565571
578490
520687

575384
808049
1039051

578518

574813
730816

591 45+
588 41+
586 38+
585 29+
571 27+
558 20+
551 18+
551 18+
543 15+
584 36+
554 18+

395 28+
394 27+
393 23+
388 17
387 23+
381 16
377 15+
DNF



ARRANGOR

RESULTAT

DUBBELTEST KINNA
SJUHARADSBYGDENS SSK

ANTAL DELT: 2051 OMGANG 2

HERRJUNIOR

DAMJUNIOR

1 Marcus Madsen

2 Johan Hoff

3 Andreas Christensson
4 Mikael Johansson

5 Oscar Johansson

g Andreas Nagy

-7 Fredrik L Mansson

1 Emelie Fagerstrom
o> Louise Nilsson

3 Michaela Arvidsson
4 Evelina Nyrell

5 Emelie Johansson
gJohanna Arvidsson
7 Malin Jansson

g Matilda Nyrell

2012-02-26

Vellinge

Roasjo

Vellinge
Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK
Jonkoping
Sjuharadsbygdens SSK
Malmaoskyttarna

Aspo skf
Sjuharadsbygdens SSK
Skillingaryd
Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK
Veddige

Skillingaryd

Bogsta
Sjuhéradsbygdens SSK

493412
1106591
679589
572427
503390
1107582

565568

572427
290569

464254
390817
fodd 1998
1486524

577647

586 37+
582 39+
575 29+
57323
556 21+
546 10+
523 g

389 20
386 20+
381 21+
381 16
378 15+
375 14+
37513+
372+



HERR

DAM

1 Sonny Ostlund

o Eric Wallberg

gz Henrik Karlsson
4 Fredrik Nilsson
5 Fredrick Nilsson
¢ Mats Fagerstrom
7 Marcus Haal
gMartin Arman

1 Andrea Franzén
> Emma Johansson
gz Karin Blom

4 Lisa Berglund

5 Sara Berglund

g Lolo Ramsing

Uddevalla
Kviberg
Kviberg
Sydhallands SG
Malmaoskyttarna
Aspo skf
Jonkoping
Uddevalla

Kviberg
Veddige
Jonkoping
Boras
Boras
Kviberg

249349
464008
569333
598075
823009
565571
503395
968781

575384
1039051
808049

574813

586 41+
584 36+
580 35+
573 28+
561 19+
536 10

DNS

DNF

394 26+
390 25+
388 20
387 22+
385 20
374 16+



